Presidential Advisory Council on HIV/AIDS

Seventeenth Meeting
September 21-22, 2000
The Madison Hotel

Washington, DC

AGENDA

Thursday, September 21, 2000

9:00 am.

9:30 am.

10:00 am.

10:30 am.

12:00 noon

2:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
4.00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Welcome
The Honorable Ronald V. Ddlums, Chair

Update of Interim Activities
Daniel C. Montoya, Executive Director

Office of National AIDS Poalicy (ONAP) Update
Sandra Thurman, Office of National AIDS
Policy

Full Council Presentation
The CDC HIV Strategic Plan
Helene Gayle, M.D., M.P.H., Centers for
Disease Control and Prevention

LUNCH (on your own)

Full Council Presentation: Global Overview and
HIV/AIDS
Sandra Thurman, Office of National AIDS
Policy
R.P. Eddy, U.S. Mission to the United Nations

Public Comment
Discussion of the PACHA Progress Report and Rollout

ADJOURN

Dolley Madison



Friday, September 22, 2000

9:00 am. Full Council Presentation: An Overview of Early Access Dolley Madison
to HIV/AIDS Health Care through Medicaid
Tim Westmoreland, Ph.D., Health Care
Financing Administration

10:30 am. Press Briefing

6:00 p.m. ADJOURN



