## Presidential Advisory Council on HIV/AIDS Seventeenth Meeting

September 21-22, 2000

The Madison Hotel Washington, DC

## **AGENDA**

Thursday, September 21, 2000		
9:00 a.m.	Welcome  The Honorable Ronald V. Dellums, Chair	Dolley Madison
	The Honorable Rolland V. Bentains, Chan	
9:30 a.m.	Update of Interim Activities  Daniel C. Montoya, Executive Director	
10:00 a.m.	Office of National AIDS Policy (ONAP) Update Sandra Thurman, Office of National AIDS Policy	
10:30 a.m.	Full Council Presentation  The CDC HIV Strategic Plan  Helene Gayle, M.D., M.P.H., Centers for  Disease Control and Prevention	
12:00 noon	LUNCH (on your own)	
2:00 p.m.	Full Council Presentation: Global Overview and HIV/AIDS	
	Sandra Thurman, Office of National AIDS Policy	
	R.P. Eddy, U.S. Mission to the United Nations	
3:30 p.m.	Public Comment	
4:00 p.m.	Discussion of the PACHA Progress Report and Rollout	
6:00 p.m.	ADJOURN	

9:00 a.m. Full Council Presentation: An Overview of Early Access to HIV/AIDS Health Care through Medicaid

Dolley Madison

Tim Westmoreland, Ph.D., Health Care Financing Administration

10:30 a.m. **Press Briefing** 

6:00 p.m. **ADJOURN**